Program "Regatta" for

EYC Open Regatta Race 1

Lake htari o Raci ng Counci l

Start Tinme 11:00: 00

version 2.9

50 % Run 50 % wth WA

Steer, Chris

Doucet ,

John

WIlians, Paul

Bol ger,

Al dan

InterimResults - M5 |
Lat est Race: Length 7.20 nm
Cour se Beat
Sai | Yacht
Nunber Nare Omner
64994 Maggi e Kel l'y
43991 Nobody' s Busine Angelidis, G & K
1957 X- Band- | t
84991 Gaffiti
2001 Seagoon
| mpl i ed W nds
Race 1, Yacht 2001 :

InterimResults - PHRF |

Lat est
Sai

Nurber
84168
54924
34894
41888
25148
2281
210

34832

Race: Length 7.20 nm

Yacht
Nane
Red Line
Chari ot
Thunder
Abr acadabr a
Peregrine
Red Jacket
Bat t | ewagon
Tabas

InterimResults - PHRF |1

Lat est Race:

Length 4.00 nm

Gwner

Cor beil, Steve
Maccor ki ndal e, B
Coutts, lan

Noack, Kl aus
Stokes, Allan & MP
Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha
Wal ker, Roger
Toomath, E. H

Sai | Yacht

Nunber Name Qwner

63314 The Fish Tovey, Jay

8234 Amanzi Hal e, Peter

54959 Fl ak Far kas, Adam

34942 Dark & Storny Clark, Robert

73355 Progressi ve CGedeon, Steven
InterimResults - J105 Fl eet

Start Tinme 11:10:00

Sai
Nurber
54848
50470
54315
54865
54317
358

Yacht
Nane
Soni ¢ Boom
Hey Jude
Pl anet B
Hei di Chri sti nal
Hot Wat er
nbx

Race
Club Place
RCYC 1
NYC 2
NOLSC 3
NYC 4
RCYC 5

Seagoon is | M5 Scratch Boat:

Club Pl ace

MCC
BPYC
NYC
QCYC
BC
RCYC
NYC
RCYC

Cl ub
NYC
EYC
PCYC
PCYC
HCYC

El apsed Ti nes shown for

Qwer

Far quhar son, |an

Rat hbun,

Janes

Baker, Robert

Reppl e,
McLeod,
Clayt on,

Cerry
John
Chuck

Cl ub
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
DYC
RCYC
RCYC

Start Tinme 11:00:00

Race

o~NO O WNERE

Start Tinme 11:10:00

Race
Pl ace

apbwdNER

i nformation only
El apsed

Race
Pl ace

ok wWNERE

1:
1:13.166 2:13.047 3:13.005 4:12.962 5:12.
569. 02 Sec/ M.

1
1
1
1

PRPRPPRPRPEPPRER

PR R

PR RRPRRPR

. W=13. 166 Knots

El apsed Corr.
Ti me

217
c11:
19:
1 17: 44
10: 53*
199

07
55
32

Ti me
1:08:17
1:08: 35
1:08:42
1:08: 49
1:10:53

El apsed Corr.
Ti me

. 18:

25:
22:
1 23:
1 26:
. 28:
: 32:

El apsed

21:

32
12
13
28
17
40
15
25

Ti me

. 26:
. 26:
25:
. 33:
. 38:

T
. 24
25:
27:
28:
: 28:
. 30:

13
06
12
15
52

nme
44
30
47
11
55
23

Ti me

34:42
36: 53
. 37: 07
37: 23
38: 21
39: 46
44: 13
:45:19

PRPRPREPRPRPEPRE

Corr.

Ti ne

34: 29
34: 49
35:40
41: 14
49: 24

N Y e

Rati ng
Diff.
73.6
27.8
90. 2
74. 4
Scr

Rat i ng
54
60
87
66
66
81
66
87

Rat i ng
111
108

96
117
105

Fl eet
Pos
23
24
25
26
27



EYC Open Regatta Race 1

InterimResults - PHRF |11

Lat est Race:

Sai
Nurber
59
64047
3020
34579
1006
34527
S 65
212

InterimResults -

Yacht

Nane
Li ber at or
Green Machi ne
Vertigone
Pi ka
Rags
Defiantl |
Silver Waith
Pl um Dani sh

Start Tinme 11:20:00

Sai
Nurber
369
64128
74177
74211
34341
74171
84200
54925

Yacht

Name
El ysium V
Usual Suspects
d ayva |
Bj arni Saga
VWit e Kni ght
Pr ospi ce
Baccar at
Sumer Snow

InterimResults - PHRF |V

Lat est Race:

Sai
Nunber
4628
74192
4721
147
44115

InterimResults -
Lat est Race:

Sai
Nurber
84454
34240
74008
87745
103
24206
24200
64175
34567

Yacht
Nanme
Rode Crew
Papi | | on
Ni ck's Cafe
Bl ue Eagl e
Cricket

Yacht

Nanme
Hot Tamal e
| nher ent
Si ggy' s Dancer
Chaos
Dhyana |V
Knot Wér ki ng
Eneral d
Lucy
Snoke

Race | nformation
Title of Race

1. EYC Open Regatta Race 1

Length 4.00 nm

Length 4.00 nm

Qwer

Passmore, Mark
Jocel yn, Ed

Mcdona
Hansen,
But t on,
Bugbee,

d/ Al bert
Nei |
Judy
Robert

Sear| es, Ron

Hudson,

C&C 34 Overal l

Fr ank

Start Tinme 11:15:00

Cl ub
RHYC
RHYC
ABYC
NYC
MCC
PCYC
MCC
ABYC

El apsed Ti nes shown for

Qwer
Pai ge,

M C/ KAR/ VIRl / EA/ WAN

Erni e

Jeffcoatt, Jeff
Bj ar nason, A. C.
Wir, E K

Mor i n,

John T.

Ml I roy, Valerie
Col e/ Pent y/ Wal sh

Fl eet

Qwner
Sar na,
Treacy,
Mui se,

Bob
Jane
Patri ck

Enhagen, Keith
Wor kman, D & A

PHRF V FI eet
Length 4.00 nm

Qwmer
Clarke,

Chris

Harrison, Larry
Richards, D. & J.

Martin,

Ken

Kobayashi, Roy
Rei d, Steve

WIllis,

Paul

Robbi ns, M ke

Evans,

M ke

Cl ub
HYC
RCYC
MCC
EYC
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
MCC

Start Tinme 11:20:00

Cl ub
PCYC
NYC
PCYC
EYC
NYC

Start Tinme 11:25:00

Cl ub
NYC
ABYC
NYC
NYC
TS&CC
EYC
TS&CC
APSC
EYC

Race
Pl ace

O~NO UL WNPE

Race
Pl ace

o~NO A WNERE

Race
Pl ace

abrwWwN PR

Race
Pl ace

OCoOoO~NOULE, WNPE

Starters

54

El apsed Corr.
Ti me

48:
49:

50:

51:
50:
51:

52:

1:109:

T
50:
51:
51:
52:
53
55:
56:
59

El apsed

58
38
36
01
22
37
13
29

i nformation only
El apsed

me
05
22
53
47

: 06

32
10

: 20

Ti me

52:
55:
55:
57:
58:

El apsed

04
12
34
01
19

Ti me

51:
52
54:
54.
56:
1: 03
59:
1:02:
1: 06:

35

.02

25
41
10*

;01

35
22
41

Ti me
52:
52:
53:
54:
54:
54:
55:

1: 25:

Corr
Ti me
54.
58:
58:
59:
1: 00:

Corr
Ti ne
53:
53:
55:
55:
56:
58:
1:00:
1:01:
1: 06:

39
52
39
06
10
44
22
28

27
00
07
21
59

27
55
23
25
10
25
07
34
59

Rat i ng
123
129
132
132
123
132
132
123

Rat i ng
141
138
141
144
141

Rat i ng
147
147
159
162
171
225
165
180
168

Fl eet
Pos

NOO~NOPA~DNPRE

N =

Fl eet
Pos
8
14
15
17
19

Fl eet
Pos
3
5
11
12
13
16
18
20
21



Program "Regatta" for

EYC Open Regatta Race 2

50 % 90R 25 %

John

WIlians, Pau

Al dan
Lawr ence

InterimResults - M5 |
Lat est Race: Length 8.80 nm
Cour se Beat
Sai | Yacht
Nunber Nare Omner
64994 Maggi e Kelly Steer, Chris
1957 X- Band- | t Doucet ,
84991 Gaffiti
43991 Nobody' s Busine Angelidis, G & K
2001 Seagoon Bol ger,
74168 Coug Robbi ns,
| mpl i ed W nds
Race 2, Yacht 2001 :

InterimResults - PHRF |

Lat est
Sai |
Number
84168
54924
2281
210
41888
34894
25148
34832

Race: Length 8.80 nm

Yacht
Nane
Red Line
Chari ot
Red Jacket
Bat t | ewagon
Abr acadabr a
Thunder
Per egri ne
Tabas

InterimResults - PHRF |1

Lat est
Sai

Nunber
54959
63314
34942
73355
8234

InterimResults -

Race: Length 6.00 nm

Gwner

Cor beil, Steve
Maccor ki ndal e, B
Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha
WAl ker, Roger
Noack, Kl aus
Coutts, lan

Stokes, Allan & MP
Toomath, E. H.

Yacht

Nanme Qwner
Fl ak Far kas, Adam
The Fi sh Tovey, Jay
Dark & Storny Clark, Robert
Progressi ve CGedeon, Steven
Amanzi Hal e, Peter

J105 Fl eet

Start Time 13:16:00

Sai
Nurber
54848
50470
54315
54865
54317
358

Yacht
Nane
Soni ¢ Boom
Hey Jude
Pl anet B
Hei di Chri sti nal
Hot Wat er
nbx

Lake htari o Raci ng Counci l

Start Tinme 13:06: 00

version 2.9

Run 25 % wth WA
El apsed Corr.
Ti me

Race
Club Place
RCYC 1
NOLSC 2
NYC 3
NYC 4
RCYC 5
CBYC 6

Seagoon is | M5 Scratch Boat:

Cl ub
MCC
BPYC
RCYC
NYC
QCYC
NYC
BC

RCYC

Cl ub
PCYC
NYC
PCYC
HCYC
EYC

El apsed Ti nes shown for

Qwner

Far quhar son, |an

Rat hbun,

Janes

Baker, Robert

Reppl e,
McLeod,
Clayt on,

Cerry
John
Chuck

Cl ub
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
DYC
RCYC
RCYC

Start Tinme 13:06: 00

Race
Pl ace

O~NO U WNP

Start Tinme 13:16:00

Race
Pl ace
1
2
3
4

bSQ

informati on only
El apsed

Race
Pl ace

ok, wWNPR

1
1: 14.566 2:13.259 3:13.041 4:12.883 5:12.

R el e

N el

PRRPRRPRPRPEPPRPE

RPRRPRRPRRRe

1 27:
: 32:
30:
1 23:
1 20:
39:
550 6:1
518. 18 Sec/ M.

18
19
08

17

. W=14.566 Knots

Ti me
1:16:
1:18:
1:19:
1:19:
1: 20:
1: 26:
0.673

00
40
09
26
17
51

El apsed Corr.
Ti me

31

36

El apsed

1 29:

31

.55
37:
35:

52
46

.08
39:
. 36:
1 43:

57
52
16

Ti nme

. 34:
: 40:
1 45:
147
141

54
09
06
04
05

Ti me

35

. 33:

05

.00
35:
40:
42:
142

01
15
05
33

Ti me
47
49:
52:
53:
53:
53:
1 54:
1 57:

PRRPRERPRPRPPRPE

57
41
40
05
31
55
23
41

Corr.

Ti me
1: 46:
1:49:
1: 54.
1:58:
1:51:

34
45
05
29
19

Rati ng
Diff.
77.0
93.1
74.9
29.0
Scr
84.8

Rat i ng

60
81
66
66
87
66
87

Rat i ng

111
117
105
108

Fl eet
Pos
24
25
26
27



EYC Open Regatta Race 2

InterimResults - PHRF |11
Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Tinme 13:21:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Number Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng Pos
64047 Green Machi ne Jocel yn, Ed RHYC 1 1:15:02 1:19:56 129 2
3020 Vertigone Mcdonal d/ Al bert ABYC 2 1:16:21 1:20:57 132 3
34527 Defiantl| Bugbee, Robert PCYC 3 1:17:02 1:21:41 132 7
1006 Rags Butt on, Judy McC 4 1:16:13 1:21:57 123 8

S 65 Silver Waith Sear |l es, Ron MCC 5 1:17:28 1:22:08 132 9
59 Li ber at or Passnore, Mark RHYC 6 1:17:55 1:23:47 123 13
34579 Pi ka Hansen, Nei l NYC 7 1:19:41 1:24:29 132 15
212 Pl um Dani sh Hudson, Frank ABYC 8 1:22:38 1:28:51 123 22

InterimResults - C&C 34 Overall
Start Time 13:26:00 Elapsed Ti mes shown for infornmation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Narme Qwner Club Place Ti me
34341  Wite Knight Wir, E K RCYC 1  1:15:32
74177 d ayva || Jeffcoatt, Jeff McC 2 1:16: 33
369 El ysi um V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 3 1:16:41
64128 Usual Suspects MC KAR WRI/EA/ WAN RCYC 4 1:17:54
74171 Prospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 5 1:18:05
74211 Bj arni Saga Bj ar nason, A. C. EYC 6 1:19:53
54925 Sumer Snow Col e/ Pent y/ Vl sh McC 7 1:22: 44
84200 Baccar at Mel I roy, Valerie RCYC 8 1:22:54

InterimResults - PHRF |V Fleet
Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Tinme 13:26:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunmber Nanme Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
4628 Rode Crew Sarna, Bob PCYC 1 1:18:33 1:22:09 141 10
74192 Papi | | on Treacy, Jane NYC 2 1:18:54 1:22:53 138 12
4721 Ni ck's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 3 1:20:16 1:23:56 141 14
147 Bl ue Eagl e Enhagen, Keith EYC 4 1:22:51 1:26:15 144 17
44115 Cricket Wor kman, D & A NYC 5 1:24:21 1:28:13 141 20
4500 Amesi a Mauri ce, Lawrence NYC 6 1:24:44 1:28:37 141 21

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet
Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Time 13:31:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Number Nane Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng Pos
84454 Hot Tamal e Clarke, Chris NYC 1 1:13:27 1:16:07 147 1
87745 Chaos Martin, Ken NYC 2 1:20: 00 1:21:04 162 4
103 Dhyana |V Kobayashi, Roy TS&CC 3 1:21:38* 1:21:38 171 5
74008 Siggy's Dancer Richards, D. & J. NYC 4 1:20:15 1:21:41 159 6
34240 I nher ent Harrison, Larry ABYC 5 1:19:36 1:22:29 147 11
34567 Snoke Evans, M ke EYC 6 1:25:47 1:26:10 168 16
24200 Ener al d Wl lis, Paul TS&CC 7  1:26:03 1:26:49 165 18
24206 Knot Wér ki ng Rei d, Steve EYC 8 1:33:58 1:27:06 225 19
64175 Lucy Robbi ns, M ke APSC 9 1:30:27 1:29:17 180 23
Race | nformation
Title of Race Starters

2. EYC Open Regatta Race 2 56



Program "Regatta" for Lake Ohtario Racing Council, version 2.9

EYC Open Regatta Race 3

InterimResults - IMS | Race 3 of current series. (planned 5, drop 2)
Latest Race: Length 10.40 nm Start Tine 11:00:00 1I.W=20.000 Knots

Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % w th WA

Sai | Yacht Race
Nunber Narme Onner Club Place
1957 X-Band- | t Doucet, John NOLSC 1
64994 Maggi e Kel ly Steer, Chris RCYC 2
84991 Gaffiti WIIliams, Paul NYC 3
2001 Seagoon Bol ger, Ai dan RCYC 4
43991 Nobody's Busine Angelidis, G & K NYC 5

1:

Implied Wnds 1: n/a 2:20.293 3:20.147 4:19.759 5:18
Race 3, Yacht 2001 : Seagoon is |IMS Scratch Boat: 492.60 Sec/M.

InterimResults - PHRF |
Latest Race: Length 10.40 nm Start Time 11:00: 00

Sai | Yacht Race
Nurber Name Gwner Club Place
84168 Red Line Cor beil, Steve MCC 1
41888 Abr acadabr a Noack, Kl aus QCYC 2
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 3
54924 Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 4
210 Bat t | ewagon WAl ker, Roger NYC 5
34894 Thunder Coutts, lan NYC 6
25148 Peregri ne Stokes, Allan & MP BC 7
23149 Cl ockwor k Mar cacci o, Paul RCYC 8

InterimResults - PHRF |1
Latest Race: Length 10.40 nm Start Tine 11:10:00

Sai | Yacht Race
Nunber Name Qwner Club Place
8234 Amanzi Hal e, Peter EYC 1
63314 The Fish Tovey, Jay NYC 2
54959 Fl ak Far kas, Adam PCYC 3
34942 Dark & Storny Clark, Robert PCYC 4
73355 Progressi ve CGedeon, Steven HCYC 5

InterimResults - J105 Fl eet

Start Tinme 11:10:00 Elapsed Ti nes shown for infornation only
El apsed

Sai | Yacht Race
Nunber Nane Qwner Club Place
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 1
54848 Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, |an RCYC 2
54865 Hei di Chri stinal Repple, Gerry DYC 3
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC 4
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 5
358 nbx Clayton, Chuck RCYC 6

InterimResults - Wite Sails Fl eet
Lat est Race: Length 10.40 nm Start Tinme 11:25:00

Sai | Yacht Race
Nunber Name Qwner Club Place
1105 Roam ng Mel ody Afheldt, Jesco McC 1

NR R R

1
1:
1
1

PRPRPPRPRPEPPRER

PR RRPRRPR

El apsed Corr.
Ti me

: 39:
38:
. 38:
1 25: 33*
31:

19
16
06

25

. 673

Ti me

1 23: 27
25: 13
25:18
:25:33
1 26: 37

PRPRPP

El apsed Corr.
Ti me

El apsed

: 40:
44.
47:
44:
45:
51:
48:
: 48:

57
37
34
15
28
14
27
23

Ti me

1 48:
: 49:
L 47
. 58:
. 08:

46
45
42
41
55

Ti me

1 43:
44:
46:
50:
: 53:
: 56:

48
53
31
48
18
30

Ti me

01: 44
03: 33
03: 50
04: 24
04: 33
06: 46
08: 04
:09: 20

NNDNNNDN

Corr.
Ti ne
1:59: 47
2:00: 17
2:00: 56
2:08: 50
2:22: 39

El apsed Corr.
Ti me
1:36:01

Ti me
1: 36: 26

Rat i ng
Diff.
91.5
75. 3
73.8
Scr
27.7

Rat i ng
54
66
81
60
66
87
66
60

Rat i ng
108
111

96
117
105

Rati ng

168

Fl eet
Pos
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
34

Fl eet
Pos
23
24
25
33
35



EYC Open Regatta Race 3

InterimResults - PHRF |11
Lat est Race: Length 10.40 nm Start Tinme 11:15:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Nare Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rat i ng Pos
59 Li ber at or Passnore, Mark RHYC 1 1:16: 35 1:22:21 123 1
34527 Defiantl| Bugbee, Robert PCYC 2 1:18:12 1:22:55 132 2
64047 Green Machi ne Jocel yn, Ed RHYC 3 1:18:00 1:23:06 129 3
34579 Pi ka Hansen, Neil NYC 4 1:19:34 1:24:22 132 4
S 65 Silver Waith Sear |l es, Ron MCC 5 1:20: 02 1:24:52 132 5

1006 Rags Butt on, Judy MCC 6 1: 20: 28 1: 26: 32 123 6
3020 Verti gone Mcdonal d/ Al bert ABYC 7 1:25:48 1:30:59 132 14

InterimResults - C&C 34 Overall
Start Tine 11:20:00 Elapsed Ti mes shown for infornmation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Qwner Club Pl ace Ti me
64128 Usual Suspects M KAR/ VWRI/EA/ WAN RCYC 1 1:21:58
64163 Bristol Fashion Sturgess, Bob RCYC 2 1:22:18
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 3 1:23:24
74171 Pr ospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 4 1:24:32
34341 Whi t e Kni ght Wir, E K RCYC 5 1:25:14
54925 Sumrer Snow Col e/ Pent y/ Wl sh MCC 6 1:31: 47
84200 Baccar at Ml I roy, Valerie RCYC 7 1:34:10

InterimResults - PHRF |V Fleet
Lat est Race: Length 10.40 nm Start Tinme 11:20:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Narme Qwner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
4721 Ni ck's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 1 1:26:14 1:30:11 141 12
147 Bl ue Eagl e Enhagen, Keith EYC 2 1:27:07 1:30:41 144 13
84737 Vi ctory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 3 1:27: 00 1:30:59 141 15
4500 Ammesi a Maurice, Lawence NYC 4 1:27:53 1:31:54 141 17
44115 Cricket Workman, D & A NYC 5 1:29:03 1:33:08 141 18
4628 Rode Crew Sar na, Bob PCYC 6 1:31:23 1:35:34 141 20

InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet
Latest Race: Length 10.40 nm Start Tine 11:25:00
Sai | Yacht Race Elapsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Nane Onner Club Place Tine Ti me Rati ng Pos
84454 Hot Tanml e Clarke, Chris NYC 1 1:23:38 1:26:40 147 7
24206 Knot Wor ki ng Rei d, Steve EYC 2 1:34:29 1:27:35 225 8
34240 I nher ent Harrison, Larry ABYC 3 1: 25:14 1:28:20 147 9
87745 Chaos Martin, Ken NYC 4 1:27:25 1:28:35 162 10
74008 Siggy's Dancer Richards, D. & J. NYC 5 1:27:03 1:28:36 159 11
64175 Lucy Robbi ns, M ke APSC 6 1:32: 35 1:31:23 180 16
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QCYC 7 1:33:42 1:34:07 168 19
34567 Smoke Evans, M ke EYC 8 1:36:02 1:36:27 168 21
S 15 Sol ari s Bar | ow Toews APSC 9 1:40: 17* 1:40: 17 171 22
Race I nformation
Title of Race Starters

3. EYC Open Regatta Race 3 54



Program "Regatta" for

EYC Open Regatta Race 4

Lake htario Racing Council,

version 2.9

El apsed Corr.

Ti ne
1 29:
1 31:

. 37:
: 37:

InterimResults - M5 |
Lat est Race: Length 10.40 nm Start Tine 13:24:00 1.W=16.829 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % w th WA

Sai | Yacht Race

Nunber Nare Omner Club Place Tine
2001 Seagoon Bol ger, Aidan RCYC 1 1:29:18*
84991 Gaffiti WIlians, Paul NYC 2 1:44: 32
43991 Nobody' s Busine Angelidis, G & K NYC 3 1:37:25
1957 X- Band- | t Doucet, John NOLSC 4  1:52:33
64994 Maggi e Kelly Steer, Chris RCYC 5 1:50:12

Inplied Wnds 1:16.829 2:15.579 3:15.244 4:13.652 5:13.514
Race 4, Yacht 2001 : Seagoon is IMS Scratch Boat: 515.19 Sec/M.

InterimResults - PHRF |

Latest Race: Length 10.40 nm Start Tinme 13:24:00
Sai | Yacht Race
Nunber Nane Qwner Club Place Tine
84168 Red Line Cor beil, Steve MCC 1 1:47:06
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 2 1:54: 14
41888 Abr acadabr a Noack, Kl aus QCYC 3 1:52:09
54924 Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 4 1:52:19
210 Bat t | ewagon Wal ker, Roger NYC 5 1:54: 06
25148 Per egri ne Stokes, Allan & MP BC 6 1:57: 40
34894 Thunder Coutts, lan NYC DNF
InterimResults - PHRF |1
Latest Race: Length 10.40 nm Start Tinme 13:34:00
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Narme Qwner Club Place Tine
8234 Amanzi Hal e, Peter EYC 1 1: 55: 50
54959 Fl ak Far kas, Adam PCYC 2 1:55:52
63314 The Fi sh Tovey, Jay NYC 3 1:59:00
34942 Dark & Stornmny Clark, Robert PCYC 4 2:05: 49
73355 Progressi ve CGedeon, Steven HCYC DNF
InterimResults - J105 Fl eet
Start Tinme 13:34:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Narme Qwner Club Place Ti me
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 1 1:51:58
54848 Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, | an RCYC 2 1:52:38
54865 Hei di Christinal Repple, Gerry DyC 3 1:54:17
50470 Hey Jude Rat hbun, Janes RCYC 4  2:00: 26
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 5 2:01:44
358 nbx Clayt on, Chuck RCYC 6 2:07:32
InterimResults - PHRF |11
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Tinme 13:39:00
Sai | Yacht Race
Nunber Narme Qwner Club Place Tine
34579 Pi ka Hansen, Nei l NYC 1 1:23: 26
59 Li ber at or Passnore, Mark RHYC 2 1:22:18
1006 Rags Butt on, Judy MCC 3 1:22: 30
S 65 Silver Waith Sear |l es, Ron MCC 4 1:24: 05

1
1
1: 32:
1
1

18
50
34
06
16

El apsed Corr.

Ti me
09:
11:
12:
114
114
. 18:

09
30
26
01
44
57

Corr.

Ti me
2:07:
2:10:
2:10:
2:16:

33
06
25
35

El apsed Corr.

Ti e
1: 28:

28

1:28: 30
1:28: 43
1:29:09

Rati ng
Diff.
Scr
73.2
28.0
89.1
74.6

Rati ng
54
81
66
60
66
66

Rat i ng
108
96
111
117

Rati ng
132
123
123
132

Fl eet
Pos

OO ~NOOIN

Fl eet
Pos
1

3
4
9

Fl eet
Pos
1

2
3
5



EYC Open Regatta Race 4

InterimResults -

Start Tinme 13:44:00

C&C 34 Overall

El apsed Ti mes shown for

Sai | Yacht Race
Number Narme Qwner Club Place
74171 Prospi ce Morin, John T. RCYC 1
369 El ysium V Pai ge, Ernie HYC 2
34341 Wit e Kni ght Weir, E K RCYC 3
64128 Usual Suspects M KAR/ VWRI/EA/ WAN RCYC 4
54925 Sumer Snhow Col e/ Pent y/ Wl sh MCC 5

InterimResults - PHRF |V Fleet
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Tinme 13:44:00
Sai | Yacht Race
Nurmber Name Qwner Club Pl ace
4628 Rode Crew Sar na, Bob PCYC 1
4721 Ni ck's Cafe Mii se, Patrick PCYC 2
44115 Cricket Wor kman, D & A NYC 3
4500 Amesi a Mauri ce, Lawrence NYC 4
InterimResults - PHRF V Fl eet
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Tinme 13:49:00
Sai | Yacht Race
Nunber Nane Qwner Club Place
84454 Hot Tanmml e Clarke, Chris NYC 1
87745 Chaos Martin, Ken NYC 2
74008 Siggy's Dancer Richards, D. & J. NYC 3
24206 Knot Wor ki ng Rei d, Steve EYC 4
34240 I nher ent Harrison, Larry ABYC 5
64175 Lucy Robbi ns, M ke APSC 6
S 15 Sol ari s Bar | ow Toews APSC 7
34567 Snoke Evans, M ke EYC 8
Race I nformation
Title of Race Starters
4. EYC Open Regatta Race 4 44

Ti

1 27:
. 34:
. 35:

Y sl e

1 27

1 35:

infornation only
El apsed

e
18
38
28
09
30

El apsed Corr.
Ti me

1: 25:
1: 33:
1: 34:
1: 35:

El apsed

28
12
47
15

Ti me

. 25:
28:
29:
. 40:
31:
35:
1 46:
46

RPRRPRRPRPRPEPPRPE

44
54
50
51
07
51
06*
30

Ti me
1: 29:
1: 37:
1: 39:
1: 39:

23
28
07
37

Corr.

Ti me
: 28:
30:
31:
33:
34
34:
46:
46:

PRRPRRPRPPEPRPE

51
05
26
29
25
36
06
58

Fl eet

Rati ng Pos

141
141
141
141

6
12
13
14

Fl eet

Rati ng Pos

147
162
159
225
147
180
171
168

4
7
8
9

10

11

15

16



